
 

 

CORPORATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, BHOPAL 

Academic Calendar for the session July-Dec 2018 

(For II, III & IV years) 

Particular Date(s) 

Duration of semester July to Dec 2018 

Registration 02-04 July 2018  – III & V Semesters 
02-04 July 2018 – VII Semester 

Commencement of Classes 02 July 2018 – III & V Semesters 
02 July 2018 – VII Semester 

1st Mid Semester Test 06 to 08 Sept  2018* 

2nd Mid Semester Test  29 to 31 Oct  2018* 

Submission of Examination Form through RGPV Portal As per RGPV notification 

Submission of Examination Form with late fees Rs. 500/- only As per RGPV notification 

End of Teaching 15 November  2018 

Submission of MST & Term work marks to RGPV As per RGPV notification 

Practical and Viva-Voce As per RGPV notification 

Semester examination As per RGPV notification 

*Tentative Dates 

List of Holidays - 2018 

15 August (Wednesday) – Independence Day 24 October (Wednesday) – Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

22 August (Wednesday) - Id-Ul-Zuha 07 November (Wednesday) - Diwali 

03 September (Monday) - Janmashtami 08 November (Thursday) – 2nd day of Diwali 

13 September (Thursday )- Ganesh Chaturthi 21 November (Wednesday) - Milad-Un-Nabi 

21 September (Friday) - Moharrum  23 November (Friday) - Guru Nanak Jayanti 

02 October (Tuesday) - Gandhi Jayanti 03 December (Monday) -  Gas Tragedy Smriti Diwas 

19 October (Friday) - Dushherra 25 December (Tuesday) -  Christmas 

 

No.          Date: 

Copy for information to:- 

1. The Chairman, BOG, CIST, Bhopal 

2. Principal, MBA 

3. HODs(BS, EC, EX, CS, ME, CE) 

4. Dean 

5. Group Registrar 

6. Registrar, CIRT 

7. Exam Cell 

8. Admission Cell 

9. T&P Cell 

10. Accounts Section 

11. Library 

12. Notice Board 
 



  (Dr. Mukund Phatak) 
        Director 


